13040 West Lisbon Road, Unit 400 | Brookfield, WI 53005           888-743-5220            www.optecled.com
• Die-cast low-copper-alloy aluminum housing cast in Wisconsin
• Low-glare diffusing lens with (5) distribution patterns
• Color Temperature: 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, & 5000K
• CRI = 80 Standard, 90 Optional 1
• Uplight Optional (Approximately 800 lumens)
• Full Cutoff
• Operating Temperature = -40°C (-40°F) to 40°C (104°F)

48 .31 .23 .20 .18 90 .75 .43 .38 .32
13040 West Lisbon Road, Unit 400 | Brookfield, WI 53005           888-743-5220            www.optecled.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: OLPG1-057-UNVL-40/80-5W-SM-WH-(OPTIONS)
SERIES          WATTAGE          VOLTAGE             CCT/CRI DISTRIBUTION             MOUNTING FINISH
OLPG1 = Optec
Garage Light
023 = 23W1
032 = 32W1
042 = 42W1
048 = 48W1
057 = 57W1
067 = 67W
077 = 77W1
090 = 90W1
100 = 100W1
112 = 112W1
130 = 130W1
UNVL = 120-277V
347 = 347V
480 = 480V
30/80 = 3000K/80 CRI
35/80 = 3500K/80 CRI
40/80 = 4000K/80 CRI
50/80 = 5000K/80CRI
30/90 = 3000K/90 CRI2
35/90 = 3500K/90 CRI2
40/90 = 4000K/90 CRI2
50/90 = 5000K/90 CRI2
5W = Type 5 Wide
5C = Type 5 Concentrated
5M=Type 5 Medium
5R = Type  5 Rectangular
SLA = Stall Light Asymmetrical3
SM = Surface Mount
PDXX = Pendent Mount4
TR = Trunnion
WH = White
BZ = Dark Bronze
BL = Black
NA = Natural Aluminum
CF = Custom Finish
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
13040 West Lisbon Road, Unit 400 | Brookfield, WI 53005           888-743-5220            www.optecled.com
PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE
U8 = Uplight (800 Lumens Delivered)9, 10
SPD10 = Surge Protection Device 10kV
924 = UL924 Relay
SF12 = Single Fuse 120V
SF27 = Single Fuse 277V
SF34 = Single Fuse 347V
DF20 = Double Fuse 208V
DF24 = Double Fuse 240V
DF48 = Double Fuse 480V
EM = Emergency Battery Backup (20W Output, 0°C - 60°)5
EMC = Emergency Battery Backup (20W Output, -20°C - 60°)5
PL3 = Power Leads (3’ Length / 16 GA)
PL5C6 = Power Leads 5 - Conductor 6‘ Length6
PL6 = Power Leads (6’ Length / 16 GA)
PLXX = Power Leads (16 GA, Unit of Measure in Feet)
SO = SO Cord
DML = 0-10V Dimming Leads (Custom length/18 GA)7
WG = Wire Guard
BG = Bird Guard
BD = Bird Deterrent Other8
HS = House Side Shield
PSKRD = Pendent Swivel Kit, Round
PSKSQ = Pendent Swivel Kit, Square
*Based upon OLPG1 with McWong
sensor and surface mount options.